
SouSe
EXTRA R27

S P I C E

bietjie
blaf

bietjie

        woester
       stout

SPICE
BBQ BASTING

bietjie

        basting

70
120

CLASSIC HENNIE�S™ BURGER
Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized
Onion, Dill Cucumber

�    FLAME GRILLED BEEF PATTY
       With our In-house Burger Sauce

      *  ADD CHEESE SLICE
      *  ADD CHEDDAR-SMELT      
      *  ADD EXTRA 200g PATTY     

�    CRUMBED CHICKEN PATTY
       Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill
       Cucumber, Mustard Mayo Sauce

OEPSIE BURGER
Pork & Cherry Patty with Lettuce,
Tomato, Caramelized Onions, Dill 
Cucumber & Mustard Mayo Sauce

PULLED PORK BURGER
Pulled Pork* with Koolslaai, Dill 
Cucumber & Rocket
           * Pork Shoulder prepared in our                     
               Pizza Oven

CHRISTA SUPREME
Beef Patty, Rocket, Cream Cheese, 
Bietjie Woester Stout Spice, 
Sweet Chilli Sauce and Cheese Slice 

CLASSIC DAGWOOD
Beef Patty on a Toasted Broodjie
with our In-house Burger Sauce,
a Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Cheese 
Slice, Tomato & Caramelized Onions

DOUBLE CHEESE BILTONG BURGER
Beef Patty, Cheese Slices, Cheese 
Sauce and Biltong Powder

CHEESE LOUISE
Beef OR Chicken Patty with two 
Cheese Slices &  Dill Cucumber. 
Burger cut in half and served in our 
Cheese Sauce in a Bakkie

*  ADD JALAPEÑOS 

SMOKEY JOE
Beef Patty, Rocket, Tomato, Dill 
Cucumber, Cheese Slice, Cream 
Cheese & our Homemade Bourbon 
Bacon Marmalade

BABALAS BURGER
2x Beef Patties, Cheese Slices, Tomato,
Lettuce, Caramelized Onion, Dill         
Cucumber, Crispy Bacon, a Fried Egg 
& Mustard Mayo Sauce

Menu
TEWE BRÊKKIE        
1 Egg, 3 Rashers of Bacon, 1 Slice Toast 
& Grilled Cherry Tomatoes, Butter & Jam

REUNE BRÊKKIE
2 Eggs, 3 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Slices 
Toast, Grilled Cherry Tomatoes, 
Tjippies, Butter & Jam

TOP-UP�S/BUILD YOUR OWN
Onions
Egg 
1x Slice Toast
Grilled Cherry Tomato 
Baked Beans 
Grilled Mushroom
Chicken Livers MILD | HOT  
1x 100g Boerewors
2x Rashers of  Bacon
1 x Horrog Cheese Russian 
2x Slider Beef Patties
Cheddar Cheese Grated
Tjippies 

DIE STAATMAKER 
SAVOURY | MILD | HOT
Mince OR Chicken Livers topped with 
a Fried Egg & Grilled Cheese.  Served 
with Toast

REUNE OMELETTE
•  3 Egg Omelette
TEWE OMELETTE
• 2 Egg Omelette
Filled with Cheese, Ham, Onion & 
Mushrooms with a Grilled Cheese topping.  
Served with 1x Toast, Butter & Jam

AVO ON TOAST
Toasted halved Burger Bun topped 
with smashed and cubed Avo, 
Cherry Tomatoes and Danish Feta

THE CHEESY BRÊKKIE
2 Eggs, 1 Horrog Cheese Russian, 
1 Slice Toast, Grilled Onions

55

75

7
9
8
10
10
20
25
35
20
40
30
15
15

75

85

65

75

65

BreaKFast
PlatTers
All served with Tjippies                           
& Crispy Onion Rings

Mushroom
Pepper
Cheese
Dipping Blue Cheese
Cheesy Garlic
Cheesy Jalapeño
Ranch

KANT HappieS
Pap & Sheba 
Tjippies
Crispy Onion Rings
½ Tjippies & ½ Onion Rings
Aartappelslaai 
Butternut
Cream Spinach
½ Butternut & ½ Cream Spinach  
 Koolslaai
Gebakte Aartappel met 
Suurroom
Mash & Gravy
Groenslaai
Braai Broodjie

22
25
25
25
25
35

35
35
25

30
25
28
32

Burgers VreteRS
200g Beef Patties basted 
with Bietjie Basting on a Sesame Seed
 Toasted Bun & served with Tjippies

109

11
30
50

109 

120

115

130

135

135

135

11

179

189

   
   155
   230
   335
   

All served with 1x Kant Happie
                   of your choice

SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING
            BASTED | SPICED

All served with Tjippies & 
Crispy Onion Rings

Served with Tjippies &  Crispy Onion Rings

Choose your Flavour 

            150g | 300g

KIPPIE BAKKIE
Crumbed Chicken Strippies served
with Sweet Chilli Mayo Sauce

BRANDSIEK (NO MEAT) BAKKIE
Fried OR Grilled Halloumi Fingers,
Crumbed Mushrooms &
Mozzarella Balls served with 
Sweet Chilli Sauce

VARKHOND BAKKIE
Eisbein Cubes served with
Mustard Sauce

130

170

230

190

9

30

89

105
145

165

130
220

185
310

195

99

 

129

155

All served with Tjippies &
Crispy Onion Rings

 

Choose your Flavour
    PLAIN | BASTING | BUFFEL | BYT   

 MILD PERI PERI

bietjie
buffel

BBQ BASTING

bietjie

        bastingS P I C E

bietjie
blaf

bietjie

             bytCHILLIE

SAUCE

16x 
24x 
40x     

FOCACCIA
• Plain with Garlic 
• Feta and Garlic

KAIINGS
With Pap & Sheba

CHICKEN LIVERS MILD | HOT
Served with a toasted halved Burger Bun

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS 
With Tartare Sauce 

CRUMBED MOZZARELLA BALLS 
With Sweet Chilli Sauce 

HALLOUMI FINGERS  
Grilled OR Fried served with 
Sweet Chilli Sauce

VARKHONDJIE
Eisbein Cubes served with 
Mustard Sauce

BUFFALO WINGS
PLAIN | BIETJIE BASTING | BUFFEL  | BYT  
8x Wings served with Tjippies 
and Blue Cheese Dip

GERT SE BOTHAVILLE PRAWNS
Chargrilled Mielie, marinated
in Lemon, Butter, Paprika & 
Woester Stout Spice

2 JALAPEÑO POPPERS 
4 JALAPEÑO POPPERS 
Stuffed with Feta, Cheddar Cheese &
Garlic.  Served with a Ranch Sauce

RUMP TRINCHADO MILD | HOT 

Served with a toasted halved Burger Bun

                 

45
55

59

75

79

69

79

79

85

65

55
95

95

Served with 
Bietjie Buffel & Blue Cheese Dip

NEW

NEW

PLANKIE VLEISBRAKKE

BakkiEBRAKKIE

Bietjie!

Bacon & Cheese 
Pizza Roll Bites 
served with Ranch 
Sauce

   *  4 ROLLS
   *  8 ROLLS

StaRTers
PLAIN | BASTING | BUFFEL  | BYT

WiNgsBUFFALO

pmUNTIL 12 

SHARE YOUR
EXPERIENCE

DOWNLOAD OUR APP
@therealhennies | #therealhennies

December 2024

BESSIE SE
BRAAIBROODJIE BORD
• 1x Classic 
• 1x Mozzarella, Bacon, Jalapeño
   & Mayo 
• 1x Mozzarella, Caramelized Onion,
   Biltong Powder & Cream Cheese
  
BRAKKE PLATTER
FOR 4 DOGS
Bietjie Belly Ribs, BBQ Buffalo
Wings, Crumbed Mozzarella Balls,
Crumbed Chicken Strippies, Halloumi 
Fingers & Eisbein Cubes served with 
Sweet Chilli Mayo & Mustard Sauce

SLIDERTJIES
Choose pairs of the following:

2x Beef or Chicken Slidertjies
topped with Cheese Sauce &
Crispy Onions
OR
2x Pulled Pork* Slidertjies topped
with Crispy Onions
           * Pork Shoulder prepared in our                     
               Pizza Oven 

� 4 SLIDERTJIES
� 8 SLIDERTJIES

DIE WORSHOND
SAVOURY | MILD | HOT
Parsley Garlic Butter Toasted Hot Dog 
Bun stuffed with Mince OR Chicken 
Livers and topped with Melted 
Cheddar Cheese, Cheese Sauce and 
Jalapeños  
� 1  SLOPPY  
� 2  SLOPPIES 

HORROG PLATTER 
� FOR 2 DOGS
� FOR 4 DOGS
Cheese Russians topped with Grilled 
Onions and Woester Stout Spice

135

525

125
240

125
230

135
260

 

DEEL

RUMP | 200g

RUMP | SIRLOIN 300g

T-BONE | 500g

FILLET | 200g

* ADD EGG
* ADD CHEDDAR-SMELT

PAP & WORS
200g Boerewors served with
Pap & Sheba (only)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
• Half Portion
• Full Portion 
Served with a Sauce of Choice 

CHICKEN STACK
2x Chicken Schnitzels topped with
Bacon Rashers, Cheesy Jalapeño 
Sauce and a Cheese Slice

GROOT VARK EISBEIN
• 500g  
• 1kg 
With Mustard Sauce

BIETJIE BELLY RIBS
•        500g
•        1kg

DIE STRAATBRAK 
300g Rump OR Sirloin topped with
Pap & Sheba & Grilled Cheese served
with Cheese, Pepper or Mushroom
Sauce

BUFFALO SADDLEBAG BITES.......109 | 199     
Buttermilk & Garlic Crumbed 
Deboned Chicken Thigh Bites, 
Served with Blue Cheese Dip

BUFFALO SADDLEBAG SLIDERTJIES
Sliders topped with Buttermilk & Garlic 
Crumbed Deboned Chicken Thigh Bites, 
Lettuce, Red Onion & Blue Cheese 
Dressing

� 4 SLIDERTJIES............................. 135    
� 8 SLIDERTJIES............................ 260

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens such as sesame seeds and nuts. 
Please ask the manager on duty for more info.

*NOTICE:  All meat cuts’ weights advertised are wet weights



WINDHOEK        VANDERBIJLPARK         BRACKENFELL        DURBANVILLE          

ORROG

Menu
SHARE YOUR

EXPERIENCE

DOWNLOAD OUR APP
@therealhennies | #therealhennies

December 2024

R 69

yskoue
bier!

GLO MY TJOM!

1All served with a Greek Salad Dressing

GRIEKSE BRAAISLAAI
Lettuce, Olives, Red Onion, 
Cucumber Cherry Tomatoes & 
Danish Feta

CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled Chicken Fillet served
on our Griekse Braaislaai

AVO & HALLOUMI SALAD
Groenslaai topped with Grilled OR
Fried Halloumi Fingers & Avo

TOP-UP | Add Bacon

RUMP & ROCKET SALAD

Slivers of Rump mixed with Rocket &
served on our Griekse Braaislaai

PuppieS
For Puppies under 12 years

GROOT HAPPIES
All served with our                         

lekkerrr tjippies!

           * Burger & Slidertjies - 
              No Garnish No Sauce

Toasted Cheese
Crumbed Chicken Strippies
2x Beef Slidertjies
2x Chicken Slidertjies
Puppy Burger
150g Beef OR Crumbed 

Chicken Patty

• Add Cheese
Ribbetjies
Cheese Russian Wiele 
                                                      
BIETJIE TJIPPIES 

PIZZA

Puppies Margareets
Puppies Hawaiian

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA!
With a tomato base and a choice 
of three toppings
Mozzarella, Pineapple, Chicken or 
Ham

ASK YOUR
WAITER
FOR OUR

COLOURING
BOOK

85

115

145

30

145

45
55
60
60
65

 11
85
55

15

45
60

55

PiZza

90

99

120

120

130

140

155

155

150

160

   

12

20

25

25

30

35

30

40

LoadeD
MEALS

 LOADED ROLLS  

LEKKE PORTION 

LOADED FRIES  
Tjippies, Bacon & Jalapeños smothered 
in Cheese Sauce & topped with Grilled 
Cheese

Rump OR Chicken Slivers topped with 
Cheese Sauce, Jalapeños & Crispy 
Onion Rings, served with Tjippies

Cheese Russian 
topped with Grilled 
Onions and 
Woester Stout.  
Served with 
Tjippies 

CHICKEN  

BEEF 

NaChos
NACHOS PLAIN 

Nachos layered with Cheese Sauce,
topped with Grilled Cheese,
Tomato & Onion Salsa & Guacamole
served with Sour Cream

LOADED NACHOS
Don’t like it plain... Add these toppings!

• Jalapeños
• Chicken
• Bacon OR Mince
• Bacon & Chicken
• Pulled Pork
• Rump Strips

DRINKS Menu

VRA JOU 

WAITER OF 

DOWNLOAD

HIER

79

105

135

130

12

25
30
30
30
40

RULE

#
HOUSE RULES

1.     Don’t be a D**S.
2.    Always have fun.
3.     Don’t let rule #2 make
         you break rule #1.
4.     Always drink with your
         left hand (buffalo rules
         apply).  If you are caught
         drinking with your right
         hand, you will be asked
         to down your drink.
5.     Whistle if you need
         service.
6.     Always respect the bark
         by barking along.
7.     Don’t ring the bell!
         If you ring the bell, you
         have to buy the whole
         Hennie’s a round! If you
         do not, you will be asked
         to leave.
8.    Always stand up &
         respect the National
         Anthem of South Africa.
9.     Please tip your waiter or
         barman (refer to rule #1)
10.  You may forget some of
         the rules, except rule #1
         and rule #7...Don’t ring
         the bell!

TreaTs

Chat bietjie met jou
vriendelike waiter
oor ons MERCH en
vat Hennie’s Huis Toe!

Beskikbaar In-store en Online by:

www.therealhennies.co.za/shop

30

50

55

55

65

& piceS S
AUCEAVAILABLE 

IN-STORE OR 

ONLINE 

• Bietjie Basting
• Bietjie Buffel 
• Bietjie Byt 

• Bietjie Woester Stout
• Bietjie Blaf

          

500ml SAUCES

250ml SAUCE

200ml SPICES

sLaai
 50% OFF 
 ON WEDNESDAYS

• Bietjie Splash (Chillie)

MARGAREETS 

Tomato & Mozzarella

ROTTWEILER

Bovril, Garlic & Mozzarella

HAWAIIAN

Mozzarella , Ham & Pineapple

ABRAHAM CALZONE

A folded Pizza filled with Pulled 
Pork, Jalapeños, Onion and 
Mozzarella  

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN 

Shredded Sweet-Chilli Chicken
with Garlic & Mozzarella

VARKHOND 

Sweet-Chilli Mayo Base, Pulled
Pork, Mozzarella, Pineapple,
Green Pepper & Onion

GATVOL MINCE

Mince, Tomato and Onion Salsa, 
Garlic, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella 
and Cheddar with Sour Cream

INGE�S 
Bacon, Avo, Danish Feta & 
Mozzarella 

FRIK 

Garlic, Bacon & Sweet-Chilli
Chicken, Peppadew®, Mozzarella
& Bietjie Basting

HENNIE�S™ 
Rump, Boerewors, Peppadew®
Onion, Mozzarella and 
Bietjie Basting

PIZZA EXTRAS

Chilli, Green Peppers, Onion,
Garlic, Pineapple, Olives, Rocket, 
Peppadew®, Jalapeños 

Mushrooms 

Mozzarella, Danish Feta 

Grilled Chicken     

Bacon, Mince, Ham, Boerewors 

Avo (When available)

Pulled Pork 

Rump Slivers

 

                     

              

TINKIE® & ICE CREAM 

Ask your waiter for available
flavours.

COOKIES & CREAM 

Vanilla Ice-cream with Chocolate
Sauce & Crushed Oreo®

DOM PEDRO 

Kahlúa®, Amarula® or
Frangelico®

CHOCOLATE PIZZA 

Small Pizza Base with Nutella®, Vanilla
Ice-Cream, Chocolate Sauce &
Crushed Oreo®

MALVA PUDDING

Served with custard

   MORELETA PARK        KRUGERSDORP       MIDDELBURG        MONTANA        MOSSELBAAI        RUSTENBURG             HARTENBOS         CENTURION        KEMPTON PARK       POTCHEFSTROOM        

    BLOEMFONTEIN         GEORGE                    RANDBURG           PAARL              BOKSBURG          HARTBEESPOORT        SILVERLAKES       WITBANK            SECUNDA         BENONI

    NELSPRUIT                PORT ELIZABETH      POLOKWANE          KLERKSDORP         WATERKLOOF         SOMERSET WEST        UPINGTON         KIMBERLEY         ROBERTSON        FOCHVILLE        

                                                       

www.therealhennies.co.za/branches

Coming Soon

Our Hennie�s family
                                                       

VR
A MY 

VIR ONS

Merch! NEW

SWEET

R15
EACH


