



## SHARE YOUR (70) **EXPERIENCE**

## DOWNLOAD OUR APP



@therealhennies | #therealhennies

# BRAKKE Break GST

TEWE BRÊKKIE	55
1 Egg, 3 Rashers of Bacon, 1 Slice To	oast
& Grilled Cherry Tomatoes, Butter &	ر Jam
DELINE DDÊVVIE	75

REUNE BRÊKKIE75	j
2 Eggs, 3 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Slices	
Toast, Grilled Cherry Tomatoes,	
Tjippies, Butter & Jám	

### TOP-UP'S/BUILD YOUR OWN

Onions	7	
Egg	9	(1)
1x Slice Toast	8	(1)
Grilled Cherry Tomato	10	(1)
Baked Beans	10	$\overline{\emptyset}$
Grilled Mushroom	20	$\widecheck{\emptyset}$
Chicken Livers MILD   HOT	25	
1x 100g Boerewors	35	
2x Rashers of Bacon		
1 x Horrog Cheese Russian	40	
2x Slider Beef Patties	30	
Cheddar Cheese Grated	15	
Tjippies	15	
DIE STAATMAKER	75	
SAVOURY   MILD   HOT		

### Mince **OR** Chicken Livers topped with a Fried Egg & Grilled Cheese. Served with Toast

REUNE OMELETTE 85
<ul> <li>3 Egg Omelette</li> </ul>
TEWE OMELETTE65
<ul> <li>2 Egg Omelette</li> </ul>
Filled with Cheese, Ham, Onion &
Mushrooms with a Grilled Cheese topping

Served with 1x Toast, Butter & Jam
AVO ON TOAST 75 🚳
Toasted halved Burger Bun topped
with smashed and cubed Avo,
Cherry Tomatoes and Danish Feta

65

FUCACCIA

## Staklers

Plain with Garlic      Feta and Garlic	45 55 <b>€</b>
KAIINGS With Pap & Sheba	59
CHICKEN LIVERS MILD   HOT Served with a toasted halved Burge	
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS With Tartare Sauce	79 🔇
CRUMBED MOZZARELLA BALLS With Sweet Chilli Sauce	69@
HALLOUMI FINGERS Grilled OR Fried served with Sweet Chilli Sauce	79 (

VARKHONDJIE Eisbein Cubes served with Mustard Sauce	79
BUFFALO WINGSPLAIN   BIETJIE BASTING   BUFFEL   BYT	85

DOLLATO MILLOO
PLAIN   BIETJIE BASTING   BUFFEL   BYT
8x Wings served with Tjippies
and Blue Cheese Dip
•

GERT SE BOTHAVILLE PRAWNS	65 🚳
Chargrilled <b>Mielie</b> , marinated	
in Lemon, Butter, Paprika &	
Woester Stout Spice	

2 JALAPEÑO POPPERS4 JALAPEÑO POPPERS	55
4 JALAPENO POPPERS	95
Stuffed with Feta, Cheddar Cheese	
Garlic. Served with a Ranch Sauce	

RUMP TRINCHADO	MILD   HOT	95
Served with a toas		

# PlatTers



## All served with Tjippies & Crispy Onion Rings

BESSIE SE		
BRAAIBROOD	JIE BORD	135

- 1x Classic
- 1x Mozzarella, Bacon, Jalapeño & Mayo
- 1x Mozzarella, Caramelized Onion, Biltong Powder & Cream Cheese

### **BRAKKE PLATTER FOR 4 DOGS** ...... 525

Bietjie Belly Ribs, BBQ Buffalo Wings, Crumbed Mozzarella Balls, Crumbed Chicken Strippies, Halloumi Fingers & Eisbein Cubes served with Sweet Chilli Mayo & Mustard Sauce

### SLIDERTJIES

Choose pairs of the following:

2x Beef or Chicken Slidertjies topped with Cheese Sauce & Crispy Onions

2x Pulled Pork\* Slidertjies topped with Crispy Onions

> Pork Shoulder prepared in our Pizza Oven

	4 SLIDERTJIES	
•	8 SLIDERTJIES	240

## **DIE WORSHOND**

SAVOURY | MILD | HOT Parsley Garlic Butter Toasted Hot Dog Bun stuffed with Mince OR Chicken Livers and topped with Melted Cheddar Cheese, Cheese Sauce and Jalapeños

•	1 SLOPPY	125
•	2 SLOPPIES	230
	ADDOS DI ATTEN	

HO	RROG PL	ATTE	R 🌗			
•	FOR 2 I	0069				135
•	FOR 4 [	0068		 		260
-	_			1.1	-	

Cheese Russians topped with Grilled **Onions and Woester Stout Spice** 

Mushroom **R27 Pepper** Cheese **Dipping Blue Cheese Cheesy Garlic Cheesy Jalapeño** Ranch

## BRAKKIE BAKKIE

## All served with Tjippies & **Crispy Onion Rings**

KIPPIE BAKKIE	99
Crumbed Chicken Strippies served	
with Sweet Chilli Mayo Sauce	

### BRANDSIEK (NO MEAT) BAKKIE..... 129 Fried OR Grilled Halloumi Fingers, Crumbed Mushrooms & Mozzarella Balls served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

VARKHOND BAKKIE	155
Eisbein Cubes served with	
Mustard Sauce	

**Bacon & Cheese** Pizza Roll Bites served with Ranch Sauce

*	4 ROLLS	70
*	8 ROLLS	120

200g Beef Patties basted with Bietjie Basting on a Sesame Seed Toasted Bun & served with Tjippies

### CLASSIC HENNIE'S™ BURGER

Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Dill Cucumber

FLAME GRILLED BEEF PATTY	109
With our In-house Burger Sauce	

*	ADD CHEESE SLICE	11
*	ADD CHEDDAR-SMELT	30
*	ADD EXTRA 200g PATTY	50

## CRUMBED CHICKEN PATTY 109 Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill Cucumber, Mustard Mayo Sauce

OEPSIE BURGER	120
Pork & Cherry Patty with L	ettuce,
Tomato, Caramelized Onio	ns, Dill
Cucumber & Mustard May	o Sauce

PULLED PORK BURGER	115
Pulled Pork* with Koolslaai, Dill	
Cucumber & Rocket	

\* Pork Shoulder prepared in our

CHRISTA SUPREME	130
Beef Patty, Rocket,	Cream Cheese,

Bietjie Woester Stout Spice, Sweet Chilli Sauce and Cheese Slice

## CLASSIC DAGWOOD ......135

Beef Patty on a Toasted Broodjie with our In-house Burger Sauce, a Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Cheese Slice, Tomato & Caramelized Onions

## DOUBLE CHEESE BILTONG BURGER...... 135

Beef Patty, Cheese Slices, Cheese Sauce and Biltong Powder

### CHEESE LOUISE .....

....135 Beef **OR** Chicken Patty with two Cheese Slices & Dill Cucumber. Burger cut in half and served in our Cheese Sauce in a Bakkie

## \* ADD JALAPEÑOS......11

## SMOKEY JOE ......179

Beef Patty, Rocket, Tomato, Dill Cucumber, Cheese Slice, Cream Cheese & our Homemade Bourbon Bacon Marmalade

BABALAS BURGER 189 2x Beef Patties, Cheese Slices, Tomato, Lettuce, Caramelized Onion, Dill Cucumber, Crispy Bacon, a Fried Egg & Mustard Mayo Sauce

## BUFFALO WINGS

All served with Tjippies & **Crispy Onion Rings** 

Choose your [Gvour

PLAIN | BASTING | BUFFEL | BYT









## Served with

Bietjie Buffel & Blue Cheese Dip

16x	 155
24x	 230
40x	 335

## **VLEIS** VreteRS

All served with 1x Kant Happie of your choice

## **SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING** BASTED | SPICED







RUMP   200g RUMP   SIRLOIN 300g	130 170
<b>T-BONE</b>   500g	230
FILLET   200g	_
* ADD EGG	9
* ADD CHEDDAR-SMELT	30
PAP & WORS	89
200g Boerewors served with Pap & Sheba (only)	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	
<ul><li>Half Portion</li><li>Full Portion</li></ul>	105
Served with a Sauce of Choice	145

			7
CHIC	KE	N STACK	16
2x Ch	nic	cken Schnitzels topped with	
Baco	n	Rashers, Cheesy Jalapeño	
Sauc	e	and a Cheese Slice	
1			

## **GROOT VARK EISBEIN** 500g ...... 130 With Mustard Sauce

## **BIETJIE BELLY RIBS** 500g...... 185

# 1kg ...... 310

Pap & Sheba & Grilled Cheese served with Cheese, Pepper or Mushroom Sauce

Served with Tjippies & Crispy Onion Rings Choose your [Gvour PLAIN | BASTING | BUFFEL | BYT

150g|300g

## BUFFALO SADDLEBAG BITES......109 | 199 Buttermilk & Garlic Crumbed

Deboned Chicken Thigh Bites, Served with Blue Cheese Dip **BUFFALO SADDLEBAG SLIDERTJIES** 

## Sliders topped with Buttermilk & Garlic

Crumbed Deboned Chicken Thigh Bites, Lettuce, Red Onion & Blue Cheese Dressing 4 STIDERTHES 135

•	8 SLIDERTJIES	260
ı -	4 OLIDEKIOIEO	100

Pap & Sheba	22
Tjippies	25
Crispy Onion Rings	25
½ Tjippies & ½ Onion Rings	25
Aartappelslaai	25
Butternut	35
Cream Spinach	35
1/2 Butternut & 1/2 Cream Spinach	35
Koolslaai	25
Gebakte Aartappel met	
Suurroom	30
Mash & Gravy	25
Groenslaai	28
Braai Broodjie	32
•	





## SHARE YOUR (1) **EXPERIENCE**

## DOWNLOAD OUR APP



@therealhennies | #therealhennies

## SLAGI

## All served with a Greek Salad Dressing

GRIEKSE BRAAISLAAI	85	(1)
Lettuce, Olives, Red Onion, Cucumber Cherry Tomatoes &		
Danish Feta		

CHICKEN SALAD	115
Grilled Chicken Fillet served	
on our Griekse Braaislaai	

AVO & HALLOUMI SALAD	145
Groenslaai topped with Grilled O	
Fried Halloumi Fingers & Avo	

TOP-UP	Add Bacon.	30

## served on our Griekse Braaislaai



# PuppieS

## For Puppies under 12 years

### **GROOT HAPPIES**

All served with our lekkerrr tjippies!

\* Burger & Slidertjies -No Garnish No Sauce

Toasted Cheese	45(1)
Crumbed Chicken Strippies	55
2x Beef Slidertjies	60
2x Chicken Slidertjies	60
Puppy Burger	65
150g Beef <b>OR</b> Crumbed	
Chicken Patty	
• Add Cheese	11
Ribbetjies	
Cheese Russian Wiele	55
BIETJIE TJIPPIES	15
PIZZA	
Puppies Margareets	45(1)
Puppies Hawaiian	
1.1	-

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA!	5.
With a tomato base and a choice	
of three toppings	۷

Mozzarella, Pineapple, Chicken or Ham



## PiZZG

## 50% OFF ON WEDNESDAYS MARGAREETS Tomato & Mozzarella ROTTWEILER Bovril, Garlic & Mozzarella HAWAIIAN 120 Mozzarella , Ham & Pineapple ABRAHAM CALZONE ...... 120 A folded Pizza filled with Pulled Pork, Jalapeños, Onion and Mozzarella SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN ...... 130 Shredded Sweet-Chilli Chicken with Garlic & Mozzarella **VARKHOND** ...... 140 Sweet-Chilli Mayo Base, Pulled Pork, Mozzarella, Pineapple, Green Pepper & Onion GATVOL MINCE ...... 155 Mince, Tomato and Onion Salsa, Garlic, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella and Cheddar with Sour Cream Mozzarella FRIK \_\_\_\_\_\_ 150 Garlic, Bacon & Sweet-Chilli Chicken, Peppadew®, Mozzarella & Bietjie Basting Onion, Mozzarella and **Bietjie Basting** PIZZA EXTRAS-----Chilli, Green Peppers, Onion, Garlic, Pineapple, Olives, Rocket, Peppadew®, Jalapeños 12 Mushrooms 20 🚳 Mozzarella, Danish Feta ............ 25 🚳

Chat **bietjie** met jou vriendelike waiter oor ons MERCH en



Beskikbaar In-store en Online by: www.therealhennies.co.za/shop

Grilled Chicken ......25

Bacon, Mince, Ham, Boerewors 30

Avo (When available)................ 35

Pulled Pork 30

Rump Slivers ...... 40

# LoadeD

### **LEKKE PORTION**

## LOADED FRIES ......79

Tjippies, Bacon & Jalapeños smothered in Cheese Sauce & topped with Grilled

## **LOADED ROLLS**

Rump **OR** Chicken Slivers topped with Cheese Sauce, Jalapeños & Crispy Onion Rings, served with Tjippies

CHICKEN	105
BEEF	135

## NaChos

## NACHOS PLAIN...... 130

Nachos layered with Cheese Sauce, topped with Grilled Cheese, Tomato & Onion Salsa & Guacamole served with Sour Cream

## LOADED NACHOS

Don't like it plain Add these toppings!			
•	Jalapeños	12	
•	Chicken	25	
•	Bacon <b>OR</b> Mince	30	
•	Bacon & Chicken		
•	Pulled Pork	30	
•	Rump Strips	40	
	•		

**Cheese Russian** topped with Grilled Vic's Onions and Woester Stout. Served with Tjippies

## AVAILABLE **IN-STORE OR** ONLINE

250ml SAUCE Bietjie Splash (Chillie)

- 500ml SAUCES **Bietjie Basting**
- Bietjie Buffel Bietjie Byt
- 200ml SPICES Bietjie Woester Stout Bietjie Blaf

# DRINKS Mevju



VRA JOU **WAITER OF** DOWNLOAD HIER

yskoue Ger!

- 1. Don't be a D\*\*S.
- 2. Always have fun.
- 3. Don't let rule #2 make you break rule #1.
- 4. Always drink with your left hand (buffalo rules apply). If you are caught drinking with your right hand, you will be asked to down your drink.
- 5. Whistle if you need service.
- 6. Always respect the bark by barking along.
- 7. Don't ring the bell! If you ring the bell, you have to buy the whole Hennie's a round! If you do not, you will be asked to leave.
- 8. Always stand up & respect the National Anthem of South Africa.
- 9. Please tip your waiter or barman (refer to rule #1)
- 10. You may forget some of the rules, except rule #1 and rule **#7**...Don't ring the bell!

## **SWEET** Treals

TINKIE® & ICE CREAM ......30 Ask your waiter for available flavours. COOKIES & CREAM....

Vanilla Ice-cream with Chocolate Sauce & Crushed Oreo

DOM PEDRO..... Kahlúa®, Amarula® or Frangelico®

CHOCOLATE PIZZA......55 Small Pizza Base with Nutella®, Vanilla Ice-Cream, Chocolate Sauce & Crushed Oreo®

MALVA PUDDING.... 65 NEW Served with custard

## Our Hennie's falmily

www.therealhennies.co.za/branches

📤 MORELETA PARK 📤 KRUGERSDORP 📤 MIDDELBURG 🣤 MONTANA 📤 MOSSELBAAI 📤 RUSTENBURG 🖊 📤 HARTENBOS 🔔 CENTURION 📤 KEMPTON PARK 🣤 POTCHEFSTROOM A BLOEMFONTEIN A GEORGE 🦱 RANDBURG 🔎 PAARL 🔎 BOKSBURG 📤 HARTBEESPOORT 📤 SILVERLAKES 🌦 WITBANK 🔪 SECUNDA 📤 BENONI PORT ELIZABETH POLOKWANE A KLERKSDORP WATERKLOOF SOMERSET WEST UPINGTON KIMBERLEY ROBERTSON FOCHVILLE

Colvivis Soovi - Windhoek - Vanderbijlpark - Brackenfell - Durbanville